
Invoice

Date 2/5/2014

Invoice # 13901

To:

Charles Henry Properties
254 Fifth Ave
NY, NY 10001
Attn: Wei Chang

BASS ELECTRICAL CORP.
10-17 37th. AVE.
L.I.C NY, NY 11101

Project 336 east 56th street

Phone #718 707-9303

Fax #71118 707-9304

Total

Balance Due

Payments/Credits

Email: basselectricalco@aol.com

Amount

Supply, wiring and install one electric baseboard heater and one receptacle in the ground floor passway.
Relocate one outlet for the hot water heater on apartment #5 rear.

750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$0.00


